S e

Loy

dlifglitlall

H960-C

Engineering Drawings
Digital Equipment Corporation

= 0HE 000

The material herein is for information purposes only
and is subject to change without notice. Digital
‘Equipment Corporation assumes no responsibility for
any errors which may appear herein.

These drawings and specifications herein are the
property of Digital Equipment Corporation and shall
not be reproduced or copied or used in whole or in
part as the basis for the manufacture or sale of items
without written permission.

Copyright © 1975, Digital Equipment Corporation

y
=



, . i e e -
8 l 7 1 é | 5 ! 4 3 [[37 2. F56H ] 2 | Y
B T ettt o l MECHANICAL DEPT. USAGE MECHANICAL DEPT. USAGE
m-w“mu-mnwm-mu»m-mz IND I
oyt e NG|  DESCRIPTION PART  NO. cusTlF/c|FRG]  oescripTioN PART NO.  PRODICUST|F/c
)
: (POP 11 /45%) || CARINEY ASSY D-UA-HRB0-CA-D 18 [PANEL LCOC LAB 1 0~1A-~4C" 936 =00
D-Uk- 1980.C0-0 CABINET ASSY (PL) A-PL-H§80-CA-D
CABINCT ASSY 0-UA-H960-CC-Q
cn;’m ASSY CABINET :s sY (PLY) A-PL-#360-C C- O 19 JANEL INLAY (LaB 11) - IA-74C319¢ ~O~0
oot se ca-0 CABINET Assy 0-UAH980.€D-0 C$$-7209: 36 -0 - 1
. CABINEY ASSY (PL) A-PL-HINO-CO-O 2-ss—740935¢--0-.g D
| . =595+ 73CE 36603
CABINET ASSY .
- 0 2 14
@ (LAB 11) O O ® @ O 2 | BASIC CAB ASSY -P1-7008501-1-0
D-UAHI60CC-C KiCK PLATE C-MD-740678200)
] 3 | CAB FRAME ASSY -p1- -
- — F3%Z-1R HE50-BA FULL LENGTH H353-0A PANEL L0GO : £ s A-P1-T000418-0-0 1
BASIC €A ASSY e o o Dk HE82- AA-0 D-UA-H350-8A-0 oA a5 A T ok
- -l -PL- £01-27 ~HE52-AA- -BA- ~UA-b -
C-PL-7006501-1~0 C-PL-7006501-220 O-D1-H352-0-1 0-D1-HIB020- 1 D-01 -H350-021 D-14-1497936-4-0
4. | HSS0-AA FRAME ASSY E-UA-H350-AA-)
T HIS0-AA FRAME ASSY (PL) A-PL-HIS0-AA-0
o CAB FRAUE 19" @ o DML Finue 0%G INDEX H950 B-DI-H950-0-1
2 -PY - -0-0 -UA-H353-13-0
A-PL-7008478. 0-D1-H350-0- 1
@ $ | H9S2-E CASTER SET A-PL.HI52-E-0
DG INDEX 952 0-01-H352-0~1
HA50-AA PANEL INLAY
® 19" FRAYE ASSY (er (POP (1)
E-UA-HBS0-AA-0 C- 1A=7408C22-1-0
0-D1-H950-0-1 S—_— 8 | HISZ-F LEVELER SET A-PL-HISZ-F-0
DS Bu TioK PANEL LCGO DYG INDEK H9s2 0-D1-H952-0-)
cASTER SET I AD-7005909-0-0 D-1A-7407936-10-0
& A-PL-H352-£-0 = 1 | Hes2-C FAN A-PL-H352-C-D c
D-D1-H852-0-) ONG INGEX H352 0-Di-H952-0-1
. HOEG L
PANEL FRAME
H952-F TUA- LB
® LEVELER SET O, ka0 s | HISO-0A NTG PANEL 0-UA-HI50-0A-0
APLpaseE0 ) H350-DA NTG PAKEL (PL) A-PL-H950-0A~0
.t DG INDEX H95Q 0-B4~H950-0-1
H952-C PANEL tNL)AY
- (LAB 1
@ A-PL 488200 ®- G I(A-7409|95-0-C § | H9SO-S FILTER A-PL-H3SE-S-0
0-B1-4852-0-1 D#G INDEX HS50 0-DI-H350-0-1
- -
ST 10 | H952-B STABILIZER FEET A-PL-H352-B-0 -cc*
® B uaias CANEL OIG INDEX H952 D-DI-H952-0-1 F
0-D1-H50-0-1 .
11 | Hos2-an END PANEL D-UA-H3§2-AA-0
950-5 H352-AA ENO PANEL (PL) A-PL-H352-AA-0 -
e !
@ g DG INDEX H952 0-01-H352-0-1 -
A-PL -H950-3..0 N
D01 -H850-0~| : 12 | H350-BA FULL LENGTA DOOR 0-UA-HI50-BA-D )
HIS0-BA FULL LENGTH DDOR (PL) A-PL-H05 (-BA-9 <
B T DWG INDEX K9S0 0-01-H850-0-1 ®
S )
) STABILIZER FEET =
@) A-PL-H952-B-0 13 | H9S0-QACOVER PANEL 0-UA-HISO-A-O0 g
D01 -H952-0-1 HSS0-QACOVER PANEL (P1) A-PL-H850-0A-O Py
DAG INDEX HESO 0-D1-H9S0-0-1 H
14 | PANSL 1060 POP 11 0-1A-7407936-4-0 B
15 | H9S0-LB PANEL FRAME C-UA-H3S0-1B-0
H353-1B PANEL FRAME (PL) A-PL-HES0-1B-0
ONG INGEX H9SO 0-01-H9S0-0-1
1s | PANEL INtAY C-1A-M0B022-0-0
LK C-S8- 2.0-1
i S ERAERY
17 | DISTRIBUTION PANEL ASSY 0-A07005905-3-0
SSovas e KR
OIST PNL K M0 -0~ TEM
DISTRIBUTION PANEL D-1A-7406764-0-0 qr. DESCRIFTION ] L £
DECALS 0C-74067€6-0-0 ARTS ST
; IRST USED ON TON] MODEL | m_{aﬁ,«f o JOATE rﬂ*«.*_"}aﬂsoummsur
= R Rl CAPNE . e ot
CHPORE R L . . POP-i1 UKLESS OTHERWISE SPECIIED [ % EH@! LUfljj coRrPORATION
A 15al 1307 (el |5 TOLERWCES 22 G A
ol N s el ¥ Ly - unnu noch::s gpor < Vs )
. ~p N el \ = 008 PN = DRAW‘NG
S 2 S ", ) S - S TIAL SURFACE Cuanty 0L, % -
PMSEEE ERRRTER - Yo T INDEX LIST
o o L] L ol 3 N
&3S RS i‘%; ‘8%% uaTERAL NEXT WIGHER ASS (2DP CAR)
HwyRs ENES HNEE " bua-porii2ze o) N
=INlel’ ~| &5 e CT g m——y DIDT} H96@-C- 1 B
& ' E] "f_""“lsnm;oro ot J=] [ T T T T T 11 ;
! * ]

'

+



SEE DETAIL'®

3(REAR)

23
= 28
\ q

t+ FOR DWG INDEX
H96Q /

D-0C-H952-0

CORD WiLL BE PLU

POWER CORD

24 N <
25 LINE CORD GROUND

REAR OF DETAWL'B"

HOLE ™0
2 (qTv.4)
30

9 Ref

19 wer
28
3\

< FAN%\
P

_ I~
/22
\u: .
R 1B(aTy 4)”
GND \WHT
WK
POWER CORD 20
2\
VIEW T-T
(FRONT OF DETAIL'®)
(MsV 3 23¢V)

TERM 3 FAN WIRING

& FOR ASSEMBLY lNSTRUBTIONS SEE DWs.

T w - 0
4 86l POWER SUPPLY, IN SOME INSTANCES CAN BE '
MOUNTED IN REAR OF CAB. THE FAN POWER D

SIDE OF THE 86! POWER SUPPLY,

LIST REFER TO D-Di-

OC-H952-3.0.

GGED INTO THE SWITCHED

LD
H

0 ]

T

e
6@-C-

Gt

] e T

T
l PDPII UNLERS OTHERWISL SPECAED
TOLEMNCES

m™mE

——

PARTS LT

EQUIPMENTY
CORPORATION

marnans. wassasrvearye | | A

HER
3 3 ld = — e

) : < = o XM zew .

o %8 Gk. ‘ g St CABINET ASSY

53 : ﬂ 3 = (PDPI D)
1= , = ) MEXT NIGHER AS
- T « ’ i D-UA-POPHI-20-0 3 HS 6—‘*“!; l‘H—
. yu ~ , V NO -C- . H

‘ h— ST 4% 1 oo jo Y I 1 L T 1 1 1.1
® ¥ 3. 2 | me )

-~ .



-/

DIGITAL EQUIPME

NT CORPORATION QUANTITY / VARIATION
MAYNAPRR.RMTA'SSACHU.FETTS
MADE BY P. MARCOTTE SECTION
ST rwr TSSUED SECT. 18| 8 9 o8|yl 8
DATE Jo/ré/éy — |3 = 32|88
e'| DWG NO./ PART NO. DESCRIPTION Bl B BTz
|1 | c-pL-7¢g6581-1-g BASIC CABINET Assy 19" (115 VAQ) 1] - -11]-
2 D=UA-H952~AA-f# FANEL, END HO52-AA 2 12121212]-1|-
' 3 | p-ua- —BA- FULL LENGTH DOOR 19" (R.H,) L)t
4 | D-UA-H95f-GA*® COVER PANEL 1§ 1/2 I[e A/H 31613616
5 D-IA-74879%6-4-4 LOGO PDP 11 1 -]}t |=1-
6 D-AD-70@5989-@~ DISTRIBUTION PANEL, ASSY o lof-fr]=]-1|-
7 9pg6e#74-3 SCR PHL TRUSS HD #10=32 X 5/8 SST 6|l6| -|6|l-l6]6
8 9096635 LOCK_WASHER INT TOOTH #1§ 6lel -le|l-l6]l6
9 9gg7786 NUT #C31758-1(32-27 TINNERMAN 6|6|-]6]-]6]6
10 D-IA-7407936-19-8 PANEL LOGC LAB1l1 -] -]-1-1-1-
11| c-pL-7406591-42-f BASIC CABINET ASSY 19" -l -] 1l={=]-]-
12 | C€-PL-7006501-39-0 BASIC CABINET AssY 19" (230 VAC) -l=-]-]11]-]-]1
13| C-PL-7006501-44-¢ BASIC CABINET ASSY 197 . -1-1-1-11]-1-
14| 861-C POWER CONTROL [15V SINGLE PHASE IERNEERE
5| 861-B POWER CONTROL 230V SINGLE PHASE -l=-1-=-11]1]-]1
16 | c-MD-7407607-@~9 PLATE JONES STRIP 1 -] 1]1f1]1]1
17| c¢-IA-7008288-8 CABLE ASSY, 8' REMOTE ll -]l 1]l1]1]1)1
18| 9007929-01 CONN SOLDERLESS #6 HOLE 4 |- 14f/4a]|a]|a]4
19| 9007928-01 CONN SOLDERLESS CRIMP #10 HOLE 1 -1}l 1]1]1}]1
20| 1700016-9 POWER CORD, 9 FT. 230V HEERNRRER
21| A-PS-1700006-9 POWER CORD TERM 9 FT. 115V 1]-| 1) =]alals
22 | 9009002 TERMINAL BLOCK - 4 TERMINALS I L ]-J1}j1]1]11]2
TITLE ASSY NO. SIZE|CODE NUMBER REV. |E NO
CABINET ASSY D-UA-H96@-C ~g@ AIlIPL H960-C -# F },.S&;Q-
(POP 11) JSHEET 1 OF 2 oost. o | | | o | 1 1 109?%
EC FoRw Ho. N7
DIGITALEQUIPMENT CORPORATION QUANTITY/ VARIATION
MAYNf,RR.RMfSSSALCng]S’»ETTS
MADE BY p. MARCOTTE CHECKED K. RUSS SECTION
DATE 9/17/69 DATE 9/26/69 1 <l ol al o al &l o
ENG D. NEVALA PROD T. MACDONALD ISSUED SECT. || &| 9| 9f o| 0| J| ©
DATE 10/16/69 IDATE 10/17/69 1 sl sslslsls
ITEM N | O} O O] N [+))
ve'| DWG NO./ PART NO. DESCRIPTION l m| @ x| om| E oz o
23 | A-PS-3610267-60 DECAL HIGH VOLTAGE fo -] o | 2]2]2
24 | A-BC-7407314-0-0 DECAL 115V, 60HZ 1|-]1 |- -] 1] -
25 | A-DC-7406574-0-0 DECAL 230V, S50HZ -{-1-1]1 ] 1 -]1
26 | 9009002 BLOCK TERM. 2 |-J2 2| 2] 2] 2
27 | H952-GA STRIP ASSY FILLER =1-1=-01=1-l1]1
28 | 9009700-01 SCREW, SEMS, PHL TRUSS H.D.#10-32 x .50 [[3 |- |3 |3 | 3| 3] 3
29 | 9006025-1 SCREW, PHIL HD PAN 6-32 x .62 4|(-|ala| 4| 4] 4
30 | 9006560 'NUT KEPS #6-32 4|-14]4 ]| 4] 4| 4
31 | 9006565 NUT KEPS #10-32 1|-|1 1| 1] 1|1
32 | D~IA-7407936~1-0 LOGO PANEL PDPll (BLANK) -l -] =-1]- -11]1
i
TITLE ASSY NO. SIZE|]CODE NUMBER REV. [ECO NO.
CABINET ASSY D-UA-H968-C-# A IPL H96¢-C-@ F
(PDP-11) _ SHEET 2 OF 2 ost. Je I 1T 1 1 1 1 I 1 1
DEC FORM DEC 16—(325)-1031-N870 N






